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Detailed Grade Breakdown 

Digital Pedagogy Project Space Critique 

 

Total:  

• Part 1 Final: 

• Part 2 Final: 

• Part 3 Final: 

• Part 1 Completion 

Draft: 

 

45% 

25% 

10% 

5% 

 

5% 

 

 

 

Total: 

• Final: 

• Completion 

Draft: 

25% 

20% 

 

5% 

 

Activities Discussions 

 

Total: 

• Each Activity (8) 

20%

2.5% 

 

Total: 

• Each Discussion 

(10): 

10% 

 

1% 

 


